
 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

S
ta

te
 o

f 
C

al
if

o
rn

ia
 –

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t 

o
f 

C
o

rp
o
ra

ti
o
n

s 

MARY ANN SMITH 
Deputy Commissioner 
JOYCE TSAI (CA BAR NO. 241908) 
Corporations Counsel  
Department of Corporations 
1350 Front Street, Suite 2034 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Telephone: (619) 525-4043  Fax: (619) 525-4045  
 
Attorneys for Complainant 
 
 

 BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 

CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS 

COMMISSIONER, 

 

  Complainant, 

 

 vs. 

 

NORTHWEST ESCROW SERVICES CORP., 

 

  Respondent. 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

File No.:  963-2314 

 

 

ORDER REVOKING ESCROW AGENT'S 

LICENSE 
   

 

 

 

Pursuant to the Accusation and Notice of Intention to Issue Order Revoking Escrow 

Agent’s License served on or about July 30, 2012, the escrow agent’s license of Northwest Escrow 

Services Corp. is hereby revoked effective November 13, 2012.  

 

Dated:  November 13, 2012 

    Sacramento, CA      JAN LYNN OWEN 

         California Corporations Commissioner 

       

         By_____________________________ 

              Mary Ann Smith 

                                                                     Deputy Commissioner 

       

   

 


