1	MARY ANN SMITH Deputy Commissioner	
2	JOÝCĚ TSAI (CA BAR NO. 241908)	
3	Corporations Counsel Department of Corporations 1350 Front Street, Suite 2034	
4	1350 Front Street, Suite 2034 San Diego, CA 92101	
5	Telephone: (619) 525-4043 Fax: (619) 525-4045	
	Attorneys for Complainant	
6		
7	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS	
8	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
9		
10	CALIFORNIA CORPORATIONS) File No.: 963-2314
11	COMMISSIONER,)
12	Complainant,	ORDER REVOKING ESCROW AGENT'S LICENSE
13	VS.) LICENSE)
14	NORTHWEST ESCROW SERVICES CORP.,)
15		,)
16	Respondent.)
17		
18	Pursuant to the Accusation and Notice of Intention to Issue Order Revoking Escrow	
19	Agent's License served on or about July 30, 2012, the escrow agent's license of Northwest Escrow	
20	Services Corp. is hereby revoked effective November 13, 2012.	
21		
22	Dated: November 13, 2012	
23	,	YNN OWEN nia Corporations Commissioner
24	Cumor	and Corporations Commissioner
25	Ву	
	Mary Ann Smith	
26	Dep	uty Commissioner
27		
28		